Product data sheet
LED high intensity illuminator Sub-model:：A    Version: V1
www.rayfine.cn  Rayfine confidential  page 1 of 3
RFIL-10E3
Key parameters：
➢ CCT=5000±500K
➢ Full angle of illumination 50°
➢ Brightness adjustable in 255 levels
➢ Response time is less than 10μs
Application features：
➢ Constant and strobe illumination
➢ Internal and external trigger modes
➢ Applicable fiberΦ6～Φ10mm
➢ Built-in driver board, compliant with
EMC
Technical Data
Parameter Min Typical Max Remarks/Conditions
Optical Data
light source  LED
CCT 4500K 5000K 5500K
After 1M，Φ8mm，NA0.55 fiber
Ra 65
Constant flux  2100lm
Illuminance at a
20mm distance
 11 million lux
5 kHz, duty cycle
10%, flashing
luminous flux
 3500lm
Electric Data
Input voltage -10% AC 220V +10% Customization acceptable
continuous power  80 W  Total power consumption
Strobe power  480W  Total power consumption
Current adjustment
range
0  255 255 dimming levels
Dimensions and Weight
Dimensions  As drawing
Weight  6500g  Illuminator weight
Conditions
Working temperature -20℃  40℃
Relative humidity   95%
Transportation and
storage
-20℃  80℃
compliances
IEC 61000-4-2:2008
Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) - Part 4-2: Testing and measurement
techniques - Electrostatic discharge immunity test
Product data sheet
LED high intensity illuminator Sub-model:：A    Version: V1
www.rayfine.cn  Rayfine confidential  page 2 of 3
IEC 61000-4-3:2020
Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) - Part 4-3: Testing and measurement
techniques - Radiated, radio-frequency, electromagnetic field immunity
test
EN 55011:2016+A2:2021
Industrial, scientific and medical equipment - Radio-frequency
disturbance
IEC 62321-3-1:2013
RoHS
IEC 62321-
4:2013+AMD1:2017
IEC 62321-5:2013
IEC 62321-6:2013
IEC 62321-7-1:2015
IEC 62321-7-2:2017
IEC 62321-8:2017
Dimensions of illuminator：
Illuminance variation curve with distance:
Product data sheet
LED high intensity illuminator Sub-model:：A    Version: V1
www.rayfine.cn  Rayfine confidential  page 3 of 3
Spectrum:
Rayfine Specialty Lighting Co.,Ltd.
8F, W2Bldg., Tian'An Shenchuanggu, 178 Dongshen Road, Dongguan, Guangdong, China 523690
The copyright belongs to Rayfine. Rayfine is trade mark of Rayfine specialty lighting. Rayfine could edit this file without notice
5kHz, strobe light with a duty cycle of 10%, fiber Φ6.5mm, total length of 1 meter for straight light guide. Illuminance values at
various distances from the fiber optic light outlet ( Simulated calculation value of measured luminous flux data)
Ill
u
m
in
an
ce
Irradiation distance
Continuous, 255level,after fiber